
Submission Date Company Name Contact Name

5/26/2021 11:48 Ambient Temperature Michael Pigatti

5/26/2021 11:57 MTech NE, LLC Justin Gombert

5/26/2021 11:58 Cooling & Heating Specialists, Inc. Timothy Chan

5/26/2021 12:48 RAY Services Inc. Jessie Cabral

5/26/2021 13:03 N.B. Kenney Company, Inc. Traci Hoffman

5/26/2021 14:21 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada

5/26/2021 14:42 N&T Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Jim Scesny 

5/26/2021 15:10 BidNet Mary Ellen Testa

5/27/2021 0:27 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson

5/27/2021 0:28 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson

5/27/2021 2:45 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk

5/27/2021 6:24 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Sarmila Pradhan

5/27/2021 9:01 Ameresco, Inc. Ken Abate



Phone Number Email Address

9786460660 mpigatti@ambienttemperature.com

9784080322 jgombert@mtechne.com

6172440203 tchan@chsinc.net

9786863680 jcabral@rayservicesinc.com

9.7885E+12 thoffman@nbkenney.com

8004312584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

978-733-4055 Jim@ntmechanical.com 

8006771997 mtesta@bidnet.com

302-450-1923 eric.@bidocean.com

302-450-1923 eric@bidocean.com

9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

5086612234 kabate@ameresco.com


